RUCKUS WIRELESS ITMO Procurement Manager

Solicitation Number: 5400018201 Randy Barr, Sr.
Contract Period:

09/03/19 t0 0902/2024 803-896- 5232

Last Updated: rbarr@mmo.sc.gov

Ruckus Wireless

VENDORS

Ruckus Wireless

CONTRACT #: 4400022166
VENDOR # 7000260242

Ruckus Wireless INC.
350 W Java Drive
Sunnyvale, CA 94089

Ruckus Point of Contact:

Erica Perkins

Senior Sales Operations Manager
Phone: 831-359-1669

Email: sledteam@commscope.com

Contract Terms & Conditions

Contract Pricing



http://webprod.cio.sc.gov/SCContractWeb/contractDetail.do?contractNumber=4400005530&amp;hideReturnButton=false
mailto:rbarr@mmo.sc.gov
mailto:sledteam@commscope.com
http://webprod.cio.sc.gov/SCContractWeb/contractDetail.do?contractNumber=4400022166&hideReturnButton=false
http://webprod.cio.sc.gov/SCContractWeb/contractDetail.do?contractNumber=4400022166&hideReturnButton=false
https://procurement.sc.gov/files/webfiles/Ruckus%20SC%20Price%20List%20sept%202019.xlsx

LIST OF AUTHORIZED VAR’s

VAR Name VAR VAR Email Address VAR Phone VAR Fax VAR
Contact Address
Name
A3 Hunter hthornton@a3communications.co | (803) 744- (803) 731- 1038 Kinley
Communication | Thornton, [ m 5000 6046 Road | Irmo,
S VP of SC 29063
Sales
Applied Billy billyc@ancgroup.com 888-424- 864-335- 14 Progress
Network Crowe, 4863 8253 Rd.,
Consulting Business Greenville,
Group aka ANC | Manager SC 29607
Group
Bridgetek Bill Tom Clinton, COO 864-214- 864-214- 110
Buchanan 0221 0221 Connector
Park CT,
Piedmont SC
29673
Cantey Tech Greg greg.peralta@canteytech.com (843) 278- 2702 Azalea
Consulting Peralta 1827 Dr, North
Charleston,
SC 29405
CDW-G Jeff Grey, | jeffare@cdwg.com 203-851- 847-990- 2 Corporate
Regional 7111 8104 Drive, Suite
Sales 800, Shelton,
Manager CT 06488
Converged Michael mduck@convergednetworks.com | 843-571- 843-571- 2 Still
Networks, LLC | Duck 6400 x 356 3020 Shadow
Drive, Suite
G,
Charleston,
SC 29414
Encore Mike mharris@encoretg.com 888-983- 2000 Wade
Technology Harris Vice 6267 Hampton
Group, LLC President Boulevard,
of Sales Suite 210,
Greenville,
SC 29615
Howard Rebecca bids@howardcomputers.com 601.425.315 | 601.399.507 | 36 Howard
Technology Dearman, 1 7 Drive,
Solutions dba Contract Ellisville, MS
Howard Manager 39437
Industries, Inc
Horry Essis essie.lammers@htcinc.net 1-843-369- (843) 283- 3480 HWY
Telephone Lammers, 8525 7326 701N
Cooperative, Sr. Project Conway, SC
DBA HTC Coordinato 29526
r
Layer 3 Alex Chitty | achitty@Ilayer3com.com (770) 225- 770) 225- 1450
Communication 5300 5298 Oakbrook
S Drive, Suite
900,
Norcross, GA
30093
NetSource ET Allison Amccrary@netsourcek12.com 803-707- 803-945- 156
LLC McCrary 0369 9217 Langsdale
Road
Columbia, SC

29212
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Network Richie sales@networkcontrols.com 864-334- 864-297- 136 Johns Rd
Controls Gibbons, 4740 9101 Greer, SC
Director of 29650
Sales &
Technolog
y
Sharp Business | Brian BRIAN.GREEN@SHARPUSA.COM | 864-221- 109 BEN
Systems (dba, Green 0900 HAMBY
Sharp DRIVE,
Electronics) GREENVILL
E, SC 29615
SmartWAVE Al Brown Al.brown@smartwave.us 678-730- 678-730- 2662
Technologies 1950 x1101 | 1954 Holcomb
LLC Bridge Rd,
Suite 340,
Alpharetta,
GA 30022

Ruckus wireless State Term Contract - Purchase order and invoicing process
for ordering from the Resellers:
Contract Number: 4400022166

Awarded To: Ruckus Wireless, Inc.

350 W Java Drive
Sunnyvale, CA 94089

(1) SC Agency/Customer places Purchase Order to Ruckus wireless, Inc., and in the remarks section note
in C/O “Resellers Name” and their applicable address, referencing State of SC Purchase Order Number
issued under State Term Contract 4400022166.

(2) Submit Purchase Order to Reseller NOT Ruckus Wireless, Inc.

(3) Remittance of funds due and payable under this invoice is to be made to the applicable reseller.

(4) Customer remits payment to the Reseller, referencing the issued Purchase Order Number and
contract number 4400022166.
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